
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-872 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:6/11/2021 County Administrative Office

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2021 8/10/2021

Title: Agreement with the Humboldt County Convention & Visitors Bureau

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Original HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.pdf, 3. First Amendment to the HCVB
Agreement dated July 5, 2016 .pdf, 4. Second Amendment to the HCCVB Agreement dated July 5,
2016.pdf, 5. 1_HCVB Budget & Funding Narrative.pdf, 6. HCVB 3rd Contract Amendment Executed
July 2021.pdf, 7. Executed - HCVB 3rd Contract Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors8/10/2021 1 Pass

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

